REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE NATACION

RECORDS DE LOS CAMPEONATOS DE ESPANA ABSOLUTOS DE VERANO

PRUEBA

50 LIBRES

100 LIBRES
200 LIBRES
400 LIBRES
800 LIBRES
1500 LIBRES

50 MARIPOSA
100 MARIPOSA
200 MARIPOSA

50 ESPALDA
100 ESPALDA
200 ESPALDA
50 BRAZA

100 BRAZA
200 BRAZA
200 ESTILOS
400 ESTILOS
4X50 LIBRES
4X100 LIBRES
4X200 LIBRES
4X50 ESTILOS
4X100 ESTILOS

PRUEBA

50 LIBRES

100 LIBRES
200 LIBRES
400 LIBRES
800 LIBRES
1500 LIBRE

50 MARIPOSA
100 MARIPOSA
200 MARIPOSA

50 ESPALDA
100 ESPALDA
200 ESPALDA

50 BRAZA

100 BRAZA
200 BRAZA
200 ESTILOS
400 ESTILOS
4X50 LIBRES
4X100 LIBRES
4X200 LIBRES
4X50 ESTILOS
4X100 ESTILOS

NADADOR
Javier Noriega
Cerniak Konrad
Miguel Duran
Miguel Duran
Miguel Duran
Marc Sanchez
Rafael Mufoz
Cerniak Konrad
Carlos Peralta

Aschwin Wildeboer
Aschwin Wildeboer

Hugo Gonzalez
Felipe Lima

Adzubenam Gonzalez

Sergio Garcia
Eduardo Solaeche
Joan Lluis Pons

Club Natacion Alcorcon

Real Canoe N.C.

Club Natacion Sabadell
Club Natacion Alcorcon
Club Natacion Sabadell

NADADOR
Fatima Gallardo
Fatima Gallardo
Melanie Costa
Mireia Belmonte
Mireia Belmonte
Mireia Belmonte
Angela San Juan
Judit Ignacio
Mireia Belmonte
Mercedes Peris
Duane da Rocha
Melanie Costa
Jessica Vall
Jessica Vall
Marina Garcia
Beatriz Gbmez
Mireia Belmonte

- PISCINA 50 METROS —

MASCULINO

CLUB

C.N. Alcorcon
C.N. Metropole
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
ADN.Vista Alegre
C.N. Sabadell
Real Canoe N.C.
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Sabadell
Real Canoe N.C.
Brasil

C.N. Hospitalet
C.N. Sabadell
Real Canoe N.C.
C.N. Palma de M.

FEMENINO

CLUB

C.N. Badajoz
C.N. Badajoz
UCAM Fuensanta
UCAM Fuensanta
UCAM Fuensanta
UCAM Fuensanta
R. Canoe N.C.
C.N. Sabadell
UCAM Fuensanta
C.N. Santa Olaya
C.N. Mijas

UCAM Fuensanta
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sabadell
C.N. Galaico

C.N. Sabadell

Real Canoe Natacion Club

C.N. Sant Andreu
C.N. Sant Andreu

Real Canoe Natacion Club

C.N. Sant Andreu

MARCA

0.22.04
0.48.98
1.48.73
3.49.42
7.57.42
15.16.74
0.23.58
0.52.30
1.57.56
0.25.25
0.54.65
1.59.15
0.27.58
1.01.15
2.10.18
1.59.39
4.16.25
1.29.68
3.20.36
7.21.45
1.39.79
3.40.81

MARCA

0.25.54
0.55.08
1.57.78
4.05.57
8.24.77
15.58.03
0.26.78
0.59.57
2.07.27
0.28.16
1.01.32
2.10.07
0.31.15
1.06.58
2.23.36
2.14.00
4.35.69
1.42.87
3.43.66
8.12.35
1.63.35
4.03.84

ANO

24-07-09 Las Palmas
19-07-14 Barcelona
10-07-15 Barcelona
17-07-16 Las Palmas
01-08-17 Terrassa
13-07-16 Las Palmas
24-07-11 Mataré
10-07-15 Barcelona
13-07-16 Las Palmas
08-08-13 Las Palmas
09-08-13 Las Palmas
14-07-18 Mairena A.
18-07-14 Barcelona
23-07-09 Las Palmas
22-07-09 Las Palmas
08-08-13 Las Palmas
02-08-17 Terrassa
21-07-09 Las Palmas
14-07-16 Las Palmas
21-07-09 Las Palmas
22-07-09 Las Palmas
24-07-09 Las Palmas

ANO

17-07-14 Barcelona
19-07-14 Barcelona
14-07-16 Las Palmas
17-07-16 Las Palmas
13-07-16 Las Palmas
19-07-14 Barcelona
24-07-07 Barcelona
15-07-18 Mairena A.
13-07-16 Las Palmas
18-07-14 Barcelona
17-07-14 Barcelona
11-07-15 Barcelona
01-08-17 Terrassa
13-07-18 Mairena A.
14-07-18 Mairena A.
20-07-14 Barcelona
18-07-14 Barcelona
21-07-09 Las Palmas
04-08-17 Terrassa
02-08-17 Terrassa
22-07-09 Las Palmas
05-08-17 Terrassa



